NORSK HYDRO ASA

NORSK HYDRO ASA
ISIN: NO0005052605  WKN: -

Prehled
28.06.2024 08:10:30 51
Cena 10.00
5,784 EUR
Zména 0,94% (0,05 f
© ) 8.75
Zakladni udaje
ISIN NO0005052605 720 l .}ﬁ '
Symbol NHY J r “
Burza Duesseldorf 6.25 i | i
Ména EUR ['r |" L!H ' ﬁ [m
Sektor Industry 5 00 bwll w ﬁ-
Typ cenného Akcie ' V
papiru
Trzni 11.690 EUR 3.75
kapitalizace JI
(mil.) H'I ){
Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS 250 ‘jpﬁ;"\.,.n
ALL SHARE(TRG) LP‘H
Trzni data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 5784 Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Max 5,784
EUR Aktualni ly 5
ualni analyzy a prognéz
Min 5,784 yzy a prognozy
EUR | sektory
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) ng Datum Nadpis Stahnout
o ) 21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings A
Cena vazena obchodovanym - - . i
objemem 14.06.2024 2  Global Equity Ratings X
Objem (kusy) 0  29.05.2024 - Global Equity Ratings 2
Obchodovany objem 000  26.04.2024 g Global Equity Ratings o
Pocet obchodi 3 03.04.2024 2l Global Equity Ratings &
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Futures a opce V§echny burzy pro NORSK HYDRO ASA
Souvisejici Futures 45 Burza [£] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
L objem (mil.) obchodu
Souvisejici Opce -
Tradegate 28.06.2024 22:26 5,82 EUR 0,04 13
Stuttgart 28.06.2024 20:35 5,85 EUR 0,00 12

PDF ke stazeni

SIX Swiss Exchange - - - 0,00 -
Report spoleénosti: NORSK HYDRO &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=35871540,201473592,257594840,257594468,257594140,257595325,257595122,171497010,171497012,172397444,202356148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0005052605-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0005052605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0005052605&ID_NOTATION=20136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc7dfb44f1bb143e9f445b1e09c92890c1096c661546315d89540ab1abdcdbc5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c60c996fb0c66d7ce&time=1719772478&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a33b6d300f344c71216f42af61498904faff1061d860db034219ba22e23f2c74&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f0f30965ce1254695&time=1719772478&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1046e966f0a13a6d5b64b65e8664dff066b0e6b746cc50563393edd5ca28eb96&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93b994d03f9da497d&time=1719772478&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9de52d5c9fd30dcd07d498d0f135280297919628f9b0b5e26fa3722e77921368&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a43f9a83692d5e2b6&time=1719772478&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=926d8cfd367e58914f5389cb3f7363f45e2a7bc26a68ef5ae9979517bcfc9b36&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c99cfe8ac32cad757&time=1719772478&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15589684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588489
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28.06.2024
28.06.2024
28.06.2024
28.06.2024
27.06.2024
28.06.2024
28.06.2024

08:00
16:20

08:16
08:07
10:56
18:00
20:25
08:10
08:03

5,794 EUR
66,50 NOK

5,782 EUR
5,78 EUR
5,866 EUR
66,78 NOK
6,3275 USD
5,784 EUR
5,772 EUR

0,00
1,03

0,00
0,00
0,01
0,03
0,01
0,00
0,00

W W W W =2 WwWwWw

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202079277
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202079277
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176883
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036421
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20137

NORSK HYDRO ASA

Detaily

28.06.2024 08:10:30

Cena
5,784 EUR

Zména

o

0,94% (0,05)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN NO0005052605
Symbol NHY
Burza Duesseldorf
Ména EUR
Sektor Industry
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 11.690 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS
ALL SHARE(TRG)
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 5,784
EUR
Max 5,784
EUR
Min 5,784
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 5,73
EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -496% +6,21% +9,42%
Vykonn. (abs.) -0,30 +0,34  +0,50
Beta 1,45 1,25 1,33
Volatilita 33,92 34,67 41,56
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10.00
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[ '}f ‘ l
AN
5.00 "“ f'r m}w h\i‘
3.75
J Jm ’
2,50 ™
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 5,744 EUR (0
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 5,877 EUR (3
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 5,527 EUR (6

@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

5,485 EUR (62
6,254 EUR (03.06.2024
4,641 EUR (06.03.2024
6,254 EUR (03.06.2024
4,636 EUR (24.10.2023

—_ T = — — =
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NORSK HYDRO ASA

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

D Hydro

Kontakty
NORSK HYDRO ASA

Drammensveien 264 - 0283 Oslo
Telefon:+47-22-53-81-00

Fax:+

E-mail:corporate@hydro.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: NORSK HYDRO

ASA
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Profil spole¢nosti

Norsk Hydro ASA engages in producing and supplying alumina and primary aluminum. It

operates through the following segments: Hydro Bauxite and Alumina, Hydro Aluminium
Metal, Hydro Extrusions, Hydro Energy, Hydro Metal Markets, and Other. The Hydro
Bauxite and Alumina segment includes bauxite mining activities, production of alumina, and
related commercial activities, primarily the sale of alumina. The Hydro Aluminium Metal
segment focuses on primary aluminium production and casting activities. The Hydro
Extrusions segment delivers products within extrusion profiles, building systems and
precision tubing, and is operating several recycling facilities, both integrated with its
extrusion plants and separate plants. The Hydro Energy refers to operating and commercial
responsibility for Hydro's power stations in Norway, a trading and wholesale business in
Brazil, and energy sourcing for Hydross world-wide operations. The Hydro Metal Markets is
involved in all sales activities relating to products from primary metal plants and operational
responsibility for stand-alone recyclers as well as physical and financial metal trading

activities. The company was founded on December 2, 1905 and is headquartered in Oslo,

Norway.
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mailto:corporate@hydro.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0005052605-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0005052605
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